
75#合成紙+霧面膜
+壓克力胶

Black 6C LIUAIMIN

K1203-0A11165

TS-C000145AA 2025/06/27VIZIO SV510XW-0906
Subwoofer 產品標籤 A

A B C D E

A B C D E

5

4

3

2

1

5

4

3

2

1

3RD  ANGLE
PROJECTION

A

B

C

D

E

ISS CHANGE RECORDS

PROTOTYPE-A4 2025/06/27

DATE REVISER

TITLE:

MATERIAL:

COLOR:

REV SHEET
1/1

MODEL: DATE:

P/NO.: SCALE:  1:1
NO.

DRAWER: POBBY YONG

DESIGN.APPROVAL. CHECKED.

LIUAIMINLIUAIMIN

             

TOLERANCES

±0.3

±0.6

±0.25

±0.1

±0.216~63

150~250

250~500

63~150

~16 ±0.05

±0.4

±0.2

±0.1

±0.15

A

±0.6

±0.8

±0.2

±0.4

±0.5

B C

±1

±1.5

±0.4

±0.6

±0.8

D ANGLE

NA

±1°

±10'

±15'

±30'

ZYLUX Acoustic Corporation

1.IF TOLERANCE FOR EACH DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN,
REFER TO COLUMN B IN TABLE FOR TOLERANCE.

2.UER R=1.0MM FOR ALL RADII NOT SPECIFIED.
3.UNACCEPTABLE CONDITIONS:FLASH,SHRINKAGE,

DEFORMATION,AND/OR SPOTS.
4. REPRESENTS REVISIONS OR NEW DIMENSIONS.
5. REPRESENTS CRITICAL AREAS TO BE MEASURED.

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS ARE FOU REFERANCE.
6.THE MOULD NUMBER:NO
7.TEXTURE NUMBER:NO
8.ALL SUBSTANCE NEED TO MEET THE ROHS/

REACH/PRO65/VOC REQUIREMENTS,DETAILS
REFER TO ZYLUX’S PROCEDURE “QMI-P40-01”.

9.WILL USE ±0.05MM INNER DIAMETER FOU THE SCREW 
   WHICH NOT SPECIFIED THE DETAILED DIMENSION.

NOTE :

PMS Black 6 C

180°剝離力:  ≧0.8Kgf/25mm
標籤需與被貼物進行實驗。

部件变更追踪清单

变更原因料号 REVISERDATEECRREV

1 1203-0A11040 A   初版 2025/01/05 LIUAIMIN

2 1203-0A11040 B 2025/04/21 LIUAIMIN

3

  增加FCC ID號

1203-0A11165 A 2025/06/27 LIUAIMIN  功率變更

Compliant with US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB P2.

Model No.: SV510XW-0906 Subwoofer
Input: 100V-240V     50/60Hz, 42W

39 Tesla, Irvine, CA 92618
www.vizio.com

 FCC ID: XN6-SV510XW9601

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.Operation is subject 
to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference 
received,including interference that may cause undesired operation. 

Made in Vietnam

98.0 ±0.2mmR=2mm
25

±0
.2m

m
1

2

The label is located on the back surface of the EUT.


