

A

B

C

D

E



5

R=2mm

① 98.0 ±0.2mm

② 25±0.2mm



This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. Compliant with US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB P2.

TOLERANCES	A	B	C	D	ANGLE
~16	±0.05	±0.1	±0.2	±0.4	±10°
16~63	±0.1	±0.2	±0.4	±0.6	±15°
63~150	±0.15	±0.25	±0.5	±0.8	±30°
150~250	±0.2	±0.3	±0.6	±1	±1°
250~500	±0.4	±0.6	±0.8	±1.5	NA

4



PMS Black 6 C

The label is located on the back surface of the EUT.

180° 剝離力: ≥0.8Kgf/25mm

標籤需與被貼物進行實驗。

NOTE :

1. IF TOLERANCE FOR EACH DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN, REFER TO COLUMN B IN TABLE FOR TOLERANCE.
2. UER R=1.0MM FOR ALL RADII NOT SPECIFIED.
3. UNACCEPTABLE CONDITIONS:FLASH,SHRINKAGE, DEFORMATION,AND/OR SPOTS.
4. □ REPRESENTS REVISIONS OR NEW DIMENSIONS.
5. ○ REPRESENTS CRITICAL AREAS TO BE MEASURED. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE.
6. THE MOULD NUMBER: NO
7. TEXTURE NUMBER: NO
8. ALL SUBSTANCE NEED TO MEET THE ROHS/ REACH/PRO65/VOC REQUIREMENTS.DETAILS REFER TO ZYLUX'S PROCEDURE "QMI-P40-01".
9. WILL USE ±0.05MM INNER DIAMETER FOR THE SCREW WHICH NOT SPECIFIED THE DETAILED DIMENSION.

E		
D		
C		
B		
A	PROTOTYPE-A4	2025/06/27 LIUAIMIN
ISS	CHANGE RECORDS	DATE REVISER

3	1203-0A11165	A	功率變更	2025/06/27	LIUAIMIN
2	1203-0A11040	B	增加FCC ID號	2025/04/21	LIUAIMIN
1	1203-0A11040	A	初版	2025/01/05	LIUAIMIN
料号		REV	变更原因	ECR	DATE REVISER

部件变更追踪清单

TITLE:	VIZIO SV510XW-0906	REV	SHEET	MODEL:TS-C000145AA	DATE:2025/06/27
	Subwoofer 產品標籤	A	1/1	P/NO.:	SCALE: 1:1
MATERIAL:	.75#合成紙+霧面膜 +壓克力膠	NO. K1203-0A11165		APPROVAL:	CHECKED: DESIGN:
COLOR:	Black 6 C	DRAWER: LIUAIMIN		POBBY	YONG LIUAIMIN
ZYLUX Acoustic Corporation					

A

B

C

D

E

5

4

3

2

1